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PPC Aluminium downpipes (RAL TBC)

PPC Aluminium Facias (RAL TBC)

1. OR 2. indicate areas for potential signage
comprising 316 Marine Grade Satin Stainless Steel
signage.

Cedral Lap Weatherboard (RAL TBC)

Rockpanel Cladding (RAL TBC)

Single Ply Roof Finish with Standing Seam Profile (RAL TBC)

PPC Aluminium Windows and Doors (RAL TBC)

1. OR 2. indicate areas for potential signage
comprising 316 Marine Grade Satin Stainless
Steel signage.

East Elevation

1.

2.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1213141516171819202122

D
O

W
N

U
P Custom Text

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

DOWN

UP

C
us

to
m

 T
ex

t

West

North

East

South

N

East Elevation

South Elevation

West Elevation

North Elevation

Artist's Impression

Key Plan


	218015-CDP-00-XX-DR-A-2003 Consultation Elelvations

